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All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Le Forestier Nicolas OCC   45+ M 4880 5190   1067,90 
2   Garcia Axel NAQU   -17 M 9390 10680   1019,08 
3   Garcia Aurel NAQU   -14 M 990 5400   556,13 
4   Magana Fabrice OCC   35+ M 5890 5730   473,09 
5   Sonier Perrine OCC   -21 F 2970 4290   448,74 
6   Notat Hugo GEST   -21 M 1890 3900   317,59 
7   Le Forestier Maelys OCC   -14 F 1200 2260   299,73 
8   Bischofberger Illana GEST   Ope F 2170 2410   240,04 
9   Dorgeville Edouard GEST   45+ M 1160 850   238,68 

10   Delpy Anthony NAQU   35+ M 1640 1860   149,40 
11   Orts Elvis OCC   -12 M 680 980   136,30 

All skiers Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Sonier Perrine OCC   -21 F 36,9m 38,6m   705,63 
2   Notat Hugo GEST   -21 M 46,3m 48,1m   702,84 
3   Garcia Axel NAQU   -17 M 33,5m 41,7m   702,76 
4   Bischofberger Illana GEST   Ope F 31,5m   511,02 
5   Delpy Anthony NAQU   35+ M 24,9m 28,2m   420,45 
6   Le Forestier Maelys OCC   -14 F 15,8m 16,8m   388,49 
7   Garcia Aurel NAQU   -14 M 19,0m 20,6m   362,28 
8   Magana Fabrice OCC   35+ M 23,0m 23,0m   321,97 
9   Dorgeville Edouard GEST   45+ M 17,1m 18,1m   284,04 

10   Orts Elvis OCC   -12 M 9,7m 11,0m   174,83 

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parpette Jean-Yves NAQU   75+ M 2,00/49/13.00 2,00/49/12.00   1098,04 
2   Bischofberger Illana GEST   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   860,47 
3   Sonier Perrine OCC   -21 F 4,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   837,50 
4   Notat Hugo GEST   -21 M 3,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/13.00   788,57 
5   Garcia Axel NAQU   -17 M 2,50/58/13.00 2,50/37   722,54 
6   Magana Fabrice OCC   35+ M 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25   707,87 
7   Orts Elvis OCC   -12 M 2,00/49 1,00/52   687,50 
8   Le Forestier Maelys OCC   -14 F 2,00/52 5,00/52   672,13 
9   Duparchy Philippe OCC   45+ M 1,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25   664,77 

10   Miquel Aude OCC   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/16.00   662,79 
11   Garcia Aurel NAQU   -14 M 4,00/55/16.00 2,50/55/14.25   656,98 
12   Duparchy Leo OCC   -14 M 2,00/55/16.00 1,00/55/16.00   581,40 
13   Delpy Anthony NAQU   35+ M 4,50/55/18.25   522,47 
14   Dorgeville Edouard GEST   45+ M 2,00/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25   505,68 
15   Rossetto Timothee OCC   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   494,51 
16   Constans Bastien OCC   Ope M 2,00/37 2,50/58/18.25   489,01 
17   Zulian Paul OCC   -21 M 3,25/37 3,00/52   377,14 

All skiers Overall Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Garcia Axel NAQU   -17 M 722,54  1019,08  702,76  2444,38 
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       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

2   Sonier Perrine OCC   -21 F 837,50  448,74  705,63  1991,87 
3   Notat Hugo GEST   -21 M 788,57  317,59  702,84  1809,00 
4   Bischofberger Illana GEST   Ope F 860,47  240,04  511,02  1611,53 
5   Garcia Aurel NAQU   -14 M 656,98  556,13  362,28  1575,39 
6   Magana Fabrice OCC   35+ M 707,87  473,09  321,97  1502,93 
7   Le Forestier Maelys OCC   -14 F 672,13  299,73  388,49  1360,35 
8   Delpy Anthony NAQU   35+ M 522,47  149,40  420,45  1092,32 
9   Dorgeville Edouard GEST   45+ M 505,68  238,68  284,04  1028,40 

10   Orts Elvis OCC   -12 M 687,50  136,30  174,83  998,63 

Chief Judge
Fromiau Muriel

Homologator
Constans Bastien

Scorer
Coitou Annie


